
2015 NJ District 10    Final June 2, 2015 
Little League 

 

 

Pool A        

Team W L  Team W L 

Old Bridge`    Perth Amboy   

Sayreville       

Clark       

South River       

Milltown       

New Brunswick       

 
Innings Played in Parentheses 
 

Monday, June 22   Wednesday, June 24   Thursday, June 25 
Old Bridge @ Perth Amboy 7:00 PM  Milltown @ Perth Amboy 7:00 PM  New Brunswick @ Milltown 7:00 PM 
Clark @ New Brunswick 7:00 PM  South River @ New Brunswick 7:00 PM  South River @ Old Bridge 6:00 PM 
 

 

Friday, June 26   Saturday, June 27   Sunday, June 28 
RAIN DATE    Perth Amboy @ South River 10:00 AM  RAIN DATE 
Clark @ Sayreville 7:00 PM   Sayreville @ New Brunswick 10:00 AM   
South River @ Milltown 7:00 PM  Clark @ Old Bridge 10:00 AM 
 
 

Monday, June 29   Tuesday, June 30   Wednesday, July 1 
Old Bridge @ Sayreville 7:00 PM  RAIN DATE    South River @ Clark 8:00 PM  
Clark @ Milltown 7:00 PM   Perth Amboy @ Sayreville 7:00 PM  Old Bridge @ New Brunswick 7:00 PM 
New Brunswick @ Perth Amboy 7:00 PM      Sayreville @ Milltown 7:00 PM 
 

 

Thursday, July 2   Monday, July 6    Tuesday, July 7 
RAIN DATE    Perth Amboy @ Clark 8:00 PM  RAIN DATE 
     Sayreville @ South River 6:00 PM 
     Milltown @ Old Bridge 6:00 PM 
 

 
** Ties within a “Pool” will be broken according to the tie breaker procedures established by Little League Baseball.  Top three teams advance to 
 Double Elimination Round. 
 

 

Double Elimination Round 

 

Friday, July 10    Saturday, July 11       Sunday, July 12  
(1) 4

th
 Seed @ 1

st
 Seed   (3) L1 vs. L2 @ Clark 10:00 AM         (5) W3 vs. L4 @ Milltown 7:30 PM 

(2) 3
rd

 Seed @ 2
nd

 Seed   (4) W1 vs. W2 @ Clark 1:00 PM   
 

 
Monday, July 13  Tuesday, July 14   
(6) W4 vs. W5      (7) If Necessary 
District Final @ Sayreville 7:30 PM  District Final @ Sayreville 7:30 PM 
 

 

is the District 10 champion and advances to Section 3 Tournament at 
Manchester LL from July 17-24. 


